
ENTRY FORM

Send to / Lähetä: Poppoo Team ry.

c/o Mr. Ralf Pettersson
address: Tarkk'ampujankatu 18 B 49, FI-00150 Helsinki, Finland

E-mail: ralf.pettersson@gmail.com
Fax: +358 9 692 6 007

Entry fee / Osallistumismaksu

FIA EHSRC Lahti Historic Rally 05.-06.08.2016  900,00 €, entry before 30.06.2016 at 24:00

FIA EHSRC Lahti Historic Rally 05.-06.08.2016 1 200,00 €, entry 01.-22.07.2016

The entry
application will
only be accepted
if accompanied
by the entry fee
payment!

Deadline for Entries / 
Ilmoittautuminen päättyy

IBAN: FI41 5542 7120 0385 17
Bank: Pohjola Bank plc

BIC: OKOYFIHH
In favour of: Lahti Historic Rally, c/o Ahokanto

Tapanilankatu 1 E 18, 15900 Lahti, Finland

22.07.2016 at 21:00

Sukun

Entrant
Ilmoittaja

Driver

I–ohjaaja

Co-driver
II–ohjaaja

First name
Etunimi

Surname
Sukunimi

Address
Osoite

Country
Maa

Club
Seura

Daytime tel.  
Tyopuhelin

Home tel
Puhelin koti

Fax number
Faxnumero

Email address 
Sähköpostiosoite

Nationality
Kansallisuus

Licence number
Lisenssinumero

Issued by
Myöntäjä

Class of license Yl. A-j. B-j. Yl. A-j. .B-j



Stamp of the ASN

(or enclose the
written permission)

Details of the car

Car make

Merkki

Model

Malli

Year of manufacture

Valmistusvuosi

Cubic capacity cm3

Moottorin kuutiotilavuus

Register plate no

Rekisteritunnus

Homologation no 

Luokitustodistuksennro

Traffic insurance number

Liikennevakuutuksen nro

Manufacturing number

Valmistusnumero

Category 1: Road legal cars built between 1/1/1931 and 31/12/1957 and
Touring and GT cars, models homologated between 1/1/1958 and
31/12/1969.

Category 3: Touring (T), Competition Touring (CT), Grand Touring (GT) and Competition Grand Touring
(GTS) cars of Groups 1 2, 3 and 4, models homologated between 1/1/1976 and 31/12/1981.

up to 1,000 cm3 (before 31/12/1961) up to 1300 cm3

from 1,000 cm3 to 1,600 cm3 (before 31/12/1961) from 1300 up to 1600 cm3

over 1,600 cm3 (before 31/12/1961) from 1600 up to 2000 cm3

up to 1,000 cm3 (after 31/12/1961) over 2000 cm3

from 1,000 cm3 to 1,300cm3 (after 31/12/1961) 

from 1,300 cm3 to 1,600cm3 (after 31/12/1961) 

from 1,600 cm3 to 2,000cm3 (after 31/12/1961) 

over 2,000 cm3 (after 31/12/1961)

up to 1300 cm3

from 1300 up to 1600 cm3

Group A       up to 1300 cm3

Group A       from 1301 to 1600 cm3

from 1600 up to 2000 cm3 Group A        from 1601 to 2000 cm3

from 2000 up to 2500 cm3 Group A       over 2000 cm3

over 2500 cm3

I hereby confirm that participation is at my own risk and I will not hold Sporting Authority, the organizer or the officials responsible for possible accidents. I
undertake to abide by the rules and regulations of FIA, the competition as well as instructions and decisions of the Stewards of the meeting.

Allekirjoittanut sitoutuu osallistumaan kilpailuun täysin omalla vastuullaan, olemaan asettamatta FIA:a, AKK-Motorsportia, kilpailun järjestäjää tai toimitsijoita
vastuuseen mahdollisesti sattuvista onnettomuuksista sekä noudattamaan kilpailun sääntöjä sekä tuomareiden ohjeita ja päätöksiä.

Place and date
Paikka ja päiväys

Signatures
Allekirjoitukset

Entrant / Ilmoittaja Driver / 1-ohjaaja Co-driver / 2-ohjaaja

E1

E2

 E3
    E4

A1

A2

A3

B1

B2

B3

B4

B5

D1

D2

D3

D4

Category 2: Touring (T), Competition Touring (CT), Grand Touring (GT)
and Competition Grand Touring (GTS) cars of Groups 1, 2, 3 and 4,
models homologated between 1/1/1970 and 31/12/1975.

Category 4: Touring (T), Competition Touring (CT), Grand Touring (GT) and Competition Grand Touring
(GTS) cars of Groups A and B, models homologated between 1/1/1982 and 31/12/1985 (Period J1 - see
2.2 below)

C1

C2

C3
C4
C5 E5

E6
E7

E4

E8

Group B      up to 1600 cm3

Group B      over 1600 cm3

Group N      up to 1600 cm3

Group N      over 1600 cm3


